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Safeway Deli Menu

https://menulist.menu
905 1st St, Gilroy, United States
(+1)4088426446

The Card of Safeway Deli from Gilroy includes about 85 different meals and drinks. On average, you pay for a

dish / drink about $5.2. What User likes about Safeway Deli:

This review is for the deli department. | am familiar with their signature sandwich menu, but decided to create my
own. The sandwiches are HUGE! A bit expensive, but | always get the rule because | can't eat a big one. | just
ordered a regular sandwich with: cracked pepper mill turkey, pepper jack cheese, aioli sauce, salad, tomatoes

and pickles on a sesame roll. It brought the smoke! What happened? Every penny, with... read more. What User

doesn't like about Safeway Deli:
| went to Safeway today to get some freshly baked rolls (which | like to get), but | have a heavy sesame allergy.
To my horror, the whole bakery was covered with sesame seeds. Absolutely disgusting, how can someone not
clean the tubs in? | never go back to this safeway, and | hope who the manager or shift manager is for this
bakery will be treated. Totally unacceptable. read more. At Safeway Deli in Gilroy, tasty meat is freshly roasted
on an open flame and garnished with flavorful sides, Moreover, you save time with the assortment of already
finished delicacies, without having to accept losses of pleasure. If you'd like something after-dinner treat to finish
off, Safeway Deli does not disappoint with its extensive selection of desserts, There are also scrumptious
South American cuisine in the menu.
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MACARONI CHEESE $1.3

Sandwiches

CHIPOTLE BLUE ROAST BEEF $9.0

COLE SLAW $1.3

BREAKFAST SANDWICH $6.0

Chicken dishes

CHICKEN TENDERS $2.5
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FRIED CHICKEN $10.0
[ ]

House Specials

APPLE WALNUT SALAD $6.0

TURKEY CLUB $9.0

COMBO MEAL #1 $8.0

BREAKFAST BURRITO $6.0

Soup and Salad

COBB SALAD $6.0

fresh Sides

BROCCOLI CRUNCH SALAD $2.0

fiing Hawaiian Rolls

KINGS HAWAIIAN SWEET ROLLS
(12 CT.

Uarket Tresh Sandwiches

REUBEN $9.0

7lll Burgers Include Pickle &
Chef s Cut Trench Tries

TURKEY CRANBERRY WRAP $6.0

Sandwich Fare &amp;amp;
Firings

$5.0

SMOKED TURKEY $9.0
Gourmet Wraps $6.99
CHIPOTLE CHICKEN WRAP $6.0
Restaurant Category

ITALIAN $9.0

Wraps

TURKEY CLUB WRAP $6.0
CAESAR WRAP $6.0
Side dishes

JOJO POTATO WEDGES $1.3
PICKLES
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Chips
LAYS BBQ CHIPS (2.75 OZ. $2.2
LAYS CLASSIC POTATO CHIPS (2.75

oz. $2.2
Ribs

SWEET SAVORY RIBS (FULL $17.0
RACK) :

SWEET SAVORY RIBS (HALF RACK) $9.0

Combo Meals

COMBO MEAL #3 $8.0

COMBO MEAL #4 $8.0
[

Chickien A 1a Carte

FRIED CHICKEN (SINGLE PCS) $1.7

ROASTED CHICKEN (SINGLE PCS) $1.7

Dishes are prepared with

CHEESE
TOMATOES

Chicken

SIGNATURE CAFE TRADITIONAL

WHOLE ROASTED CHICKEN $9.0
CHICKEN WINGS (BONELESS) $2.5
CHICKEN WINGS (BONE-IN) $2.5
CREATE YOUR OWN COLD $9.0
SANDWICH )

CAKE SLICE $3.0
CREATE YOUR OWN HOT $9.0

SANDWICH

Drinks

REFRESHE WATER BOTTLE (16.9

oz.
DIET COKE (20 OZ.
SPRITE (20 OZ.
COKE (20 OZ.

These types of dishes are

being served
SALAD
PANINI

TURKEY
ROASTED CHICKEN

Sauces

KENS BUTTERMILK RANCH
KENS HONEY MUSTARD
AIOLI

SBR BUFFALO WING SAUCE
KENS BLEU CHEESE

Dessert

CUPCAKE
CHEESECAKE SLICE
COOKIES (20 CT)

JUMBO COOKIES (2 CT)
ASSORTED DOZEN DONUTS

KALE MANGO
COCONUT SALAD

$»” MACARONI SALAD

$0.8

$2.3
$2.3
$2.3

$10.0

$0.6
$0.6

$0.6
$0.6

$3.0
$4.5
$5.0
$1.8
$7.5

$2.0

$1.3



Safeway Deli Menu

MARKET FRESH SEAFOOD SALAD
CHICKEN SALAD

SIGNATURE POTATO SALAD
DEVILED EGG POTATO SALAD

SIGNATURE BASIL PASTA WITH
SUN-DRIED TOMATO

CHINESE CHICKEN SALAD
CAESAR SALAD WITH CHICKEN
CHEF SALAD 16.75 OZ.

CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD 15.75 OZ.
THAI SALAD 19.5 OZ.

CHICKEN BERRY SALAD 16.5 OZ.

Chips and Dips
SIGNATURE CAFE SIX LAYER DIP

SIGNATURE CAFE ORIGINAL
HUMMUS

SIGNATURE CAFE GUACAMOLE
MINI CUPS

STACYS PITA THINS SEA SALT

$2.5
$2.5
$1.5
$1.5

$1.8

$1.8
$6.0
$8.0
$8.0
$8.0
$8.0

$6.0

$4.0

$4.0

$5.0

SIGNATURE CAFE SALSA FRESCA
MILD

SIGNATURE CAFE ROASTED
GARLIC HUMMUS

SIGNATURE CAFE ARTICHOKE
JALAPENO DIP

STACYS PITA CHIPS CINNAMON
SUGAR

SIGNATURE CAFE SALSA FRESCA
MEDIUM

SIGNATURE CAFE TRADITIONAL
GUACAMOLE

STACYS PITA CHIPS SIMPLY NAKED

SIGNATURE CAFE ROASTED RED
PEPPER HUMMUS

SIGNATURE CAFE SPINACH DIP

STACYS PITA CHIPS PARMESAN
GARLIC HERB

SIGNATURE CAFE SPINACH
ARTICHOKE DIP

SIGNATURE CAFE SALSA FRESCA
HOT

$4.0

$4.0

$6.0

$5.0

$4.0

$4.0
$5.0
$4.0
$6.0

$5.0

$6.0

$4.0
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Opening Hours:
Monday 09:00 -18:40
Tuesday 09:00 -18:40
Wednesday 09:00 -18:40
Thursday 09:00 -18:40
Friday 09:00 -18:40
Saturday 09:00 -18:40
Sunday 09:00 -18:40



https://menulist.menu/

